
Features & Specifications
•	 SC Shuttered Simplex Adapters fit a standard SC Simplex footprint
•	 SC Shuttered Duplex Adapters fit a standard SC Duplex footprint
•	 Operating temperature: -40°C to 75°C
•	 Intergrated mounting clip allows for easy snap-in installation
•	 Ceramic alignment sleeve for precision mating
•	 Color coded for rapid fiber mode identification, reduction of  errors and mode mismatch
•	 Reduced signal loss
•	 Spring-loaded shutter on the external side, plug-style dust caps on rear-facing side
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SC Simplex & Duplex Adapters are versatile and fit a 
majority of wall-mounts and patch panels.

Our SC Shuttered Adapters fit standard SC cutouts for patch panels, cassettes, adapter plates, 
wall mounts and more. These adapters are the standard for the telecom industry, and work with 
applications such as pigtails, splitters, and PLCs. 
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Standard SC Shuttered Simplex & Duplex Adapters
At Fibertronics we offer two variations of SC Shuttered Adapters, Simplex and Duplex. Simplex adapters are designed fit a 
standard SC Simplex footprint and Duplex adapters are designed fit a standard SC Duplex footprint.

SC Shuttered Simplex

Ordering Options

FT-ADSX-SCSMBW-S Blue (SC/UPC Singlemode)

FT-ADSX-SCSMGW-S Green (SC/APC Singlemode)

FT-ADSX-SCMMTW-S Tan/Beige (SC/UPC Multimode)

FT-ADSX-SCMMAW-S Aqua (SC/UPC OM3 Multimode)

Ordering Options

FT-ADDX-SCSMBO-S Blue (SC/UPC Singlemode)

FT-ADDX-SCSMGO-S Green (SC/APC Singlemode)

FT-ADDX-SCMMTO-S Tan/Beige (SC/UPC Multimode)

FT-ADDX-SCMMAO-S Aqua (SC/UPC OM3 Multimode)

SC Shuttered Duplex
All measurements are in millimeters unless otherwise stated

All measurements are in millimeters unless otherwise stated


